
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT
CHANGE OF NAME; Date Recorded= 2015;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508190002
89380

08/19/2015
02:36:16

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

LENOX PARK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

201501090000
09680

01/09/2015
11:18:42

BRANCH AT
MISSION
HILLS

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

TCA
MINISTRIES

201501090000
09680

01/09/2015
11:18:42

TCA
MINISTRIES

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

BRANCH AT
MISSION
HILLS

201512220004
36510

12/22/2015
03:39:19

FAITH
DIMENSION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREATER
MIRACLE
TEMPLE
CHURCH INC

201512220004
36510

12/22/2015
03:39:19

FAITH
DIMENSION
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREATER
MIRACLE
TEMPLE
CHURCH INC

201512220004
36510

12/22/2015
03:39:19

GREATER
MIRACLE
TEMPLE
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

FAITH
DIMENSION
INC

201508190002
89380

08/19/2015
02:36:16

LENOX PARK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC


