Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROI										ROFIT	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508190002 89380	08/19/2015 02:36:16	CAHABA BEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	LENOX PARK HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
201501090000 09680	01/09/2015 11:18:42	BRANCH AT MISSION HILLS		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	TCA MINISTRIES						
201501090000 09680	01/09/2015 11:18:42	TCA MINISTRIES		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	BRANCH AT MISSION HILLS						
201512220004 36510	12/22/2015 03:39:19	FAITH DIMENSION INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	GREATER MIRACLE TEMPLE CHURCH INC						
201512220004 36510	12/22/2015 03:39:19	FAITH DIMENSION CHURCH INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	GREATER MIRACLE TEMPLE CHURCH INC						
201512220004 36510	12/22/2015 03:39:19	GREATER MIRACLE TEMPLE CHURCH INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	FAITH DIMENSION INC						
201508190002 89380	08/19/2015 02:36:16	LENOX PARK HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CAHABA BEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						